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CHILDREN’S BOOK BLOGS

CHILDREN’S BOOK BLOGS:

Below is a list of blogs that accept children’s books for review. Make sure to check out the site 
before you submit to see if the reviewer is a good fit. Note that most reviewers get quite a lot of 
requests, so be prepared having to wait a couple of weeks.  

 

CHILDREN’S BOOK BLOGS WEBSITE

Batch Of Books http://batchofbooks.com

Book Angel http://bookangel.co.uk 

Book Room Reviews http://www.bookroomreviews.com 

Books A True Story http://booksatruestory.com 

Bookworm For Kids http://bookwormforkids.blogspot.com 

Children’s Illustrated Picture E-Book Reviews http://valerierichardsonharmon.blogspot.com  

Chodi Kid Books http://chodikidbooks.blogspot.com 

Doodles Everywhere http://gopaintbrush.blogspot.com 

Houseful Of Chaos http://housefulofchaos.com 

I Am Indeed http://iam-indeed.com 

Jen Robinson’s Book Page http://jkrbooks.typepad.com 

Katherine’s Book Case https://katherinej1012.wordpress.com 

Kristi’s Book Nook http://kristisbooknook.blogspot.com 

Land Of Children’s Books http://landofchildrensbooks.blogspot.com 

Literary Picks https://literarypicks.wordpress.com 
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CHILDREN’S BOOK BLOGS
(continued)

WEBSITE

Overflowing Library http://www.overflowinglibrary.com  

Reading Bifrost http://www.readingbifrost.com 

Stressed Rach http://stressedrach.co.uk 

The Bohemian House Wife http://thebohemianhousewife.com 

The Children’s Book Review https://www.thechildrensbookreview.com 

The Children’s War https://thechildrenswar.blogspot.com 

The Paperback Pursuer http://thepaperbackpursuer.blogspot.com 

The Picture Book Review https://thepicturebookreview.com 

The Reading Bud https://thereadingbud.com 

Storytime Books http://storytime-books.net 

Well Read Child http://wellreadchild.blogspot.com 

Write Kids’ Books http://blog.writekidsbooks.org 

The Writings of R.R. Howroar http://rrhowroar.blogspot.com 

Why I Can’t Stop Reading https://whyicantstopreading.wordpress.com 

Zero To Eight https://zero-to-eight.blogspot.com 
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